Munchner Sommernachtslauf 2014
10km - Lauf - 25.07.2014
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mysportswear 1
PricewaterhouseCoopers 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 1
denk mal 1

Fujitsu Runners 1

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
Webasto SE 1

Augustiner Laufteam 1
BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 2
TT Runner 1
mysportswear 1

Webasto SE 1

Fujitsu Runners 1

Allen & Overy LLP 1
Bauinnung Miinchen 1
Telemotive AG 1
Augustiner Laufteam 1
PricewaterhouseCoopers 1
Webasto SE 2

Kafer 1

Recht flott 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Minchen | 1
LVG 1

Fujitsu Runners 2

basware 1

Bauinnung Miinchen 2
Sony Music Roadrunners 1
Metaio 1

Webasto SE 3

Goethe lauft 1

Proteros 1

Kunth 1

Sana 1

Torpedo Kranzberg 1
Team Gawenus 1

Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein 1
Fujitsu Runners 3

netzathleten media 1
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Kudermann Melanie
Tolzmann Jodi
Ottlik Carolin
Hodek Stephanie
Spindler Sabine
Lengmiiller Regina
Kretschmer Sabine
Hohenleitner Monika
Nitsche Judith
Janousek Martin
Endres Kevin
Vohrer Ulrich
Loderer Johann
Frenzel Sten
Kroi Tobias
Schuster Martin
Ibler Andreas

Frey Pascal
Deistler Stefan
Christian Saumer
Bender Philip
Franck Sebastian
Ehmer Andor
Schmidt Wolfgang
Reisner Martin
Bauer Andreas
Haigis Steffen
Kuhn Michael
Weis Michael
Wallraff Bernd
Kiefersauer Reiner
Kratel Jirgen

Paul Matthias
Wilkening Jan
Gawenus Christopher
Fendt Edward
Schéne Thomas

Biihler Dominik

00:48:28
00:48:17
00:50:29
00:53:01
00:56:23
00:54:39
00:50:22
00:54:40
01:04:25
00:37:50
00:39:53
00:41:31
00:43:02
00:42:01
00:44:13
00:42:20
00:43:40
00:45:38
00:45:41
00:44:23
00:41:08
00:46:11
00:40:35
00:46:41
00:37:57
00:45:51
00:45:05
00:45:23
00:48:45
00:47:59
00:45:53
00:48:09
00:46:20
00:40:45
00:47:38
00:46:46
00:49:46

00:48:01

Boddeker Lisa
Schneider Nalah
Schimpfhauser Eva
Hofmann Ina
Neunhofer Anne-Cathrin
Miller Nicole
Tesch Sabine
Demeter Catherine
Corinna Staege
Blatt Stephan
Olson Markus
Flinspach Andreas
Stoll Len-Frederic
Veith Alexander
Grytz Martin
Chaari Firas
Breski Marcel
Fischl Christian
Beckert Rainer
Fabian Post

Lotz Maximilian
Eisenhut Gregor
Vielhauer Claus
Aigner Stephan
Schnorr Martin
Herr Szgela
Taylor Carl

Gerl Oliver
Pichimaier Andreas
Vétter Sebastian
Halbach Felix

Gall Thomas
Rortgen Christoph
Fuchs Johannes
Hapfelmeier Elmar
Fendt Henri
Jorgensen Niels

Wrede Felix
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00:51:30 Haase Cindy 00:52:37 Bernstein Tina 00:54:54 03:27:29
00:48:58 Major Barbara 00:52:44 Kolmar Mirjam 00:57:49 03:27:48
00:53:11 Groger Christine 00:53:40 Milger Christine 00:54:29 03:31:49
00:53:14 Gasteiger Stephanie 00:59:58 Gattinger Alexa 01:00:51 03:47:04
00:56:33 Nisius Rita 00:56:55 Richardson Cristina 00:59:13 03:49:04
00:54:53 Weber Angela 01:00:45 Koch Sonja 01:03:20 03:53:37
00:58:39 Hoyer Kristin 01:05:28 Loschberger Cornelia 01:06:34 04:01:03
00:55:04 Simon Bernadette 01:05:43 Weber Michaela 01:05:43 04:01:10
01:07:01 Jakob Nadine 01:09:46 Scholz Katja 01:11:18 04:32:30
00:39:01 Traugott Johannes 00:40:26 Miranda Christian 00:40:28 02:37:45
00:39:55 Maag Konstantin 00:44:37 Ording Patrick 00:46:58 02:51:23
00:43:40 Ruickerl Thomas 00:44:41 Wagner Oliver 00:45:18 02:55:10
00:44:24 Leisner Stefan 00:44:31 Fritz Eberhard 00:45:24 02:57:21
00:42:32 Janisch Gregor 00:46:16 Wagner Jens 00:49:48 03:00:37
00:45:49 Balz Claudius 00:45:49 Lachner Reinhard 00:45:50 03:01:41
00:46:23 Brown Sean 00:47:50 Bachman Christian 00:48:47 03:05:20
00:44:33 Fabian Robert 00:47:47 Rauch Stefan 00:49:38 03:05:38
00:46:22 Seipp Marc 00:46:29 Weber Sebastian 00:47:13 03:05:42
00:46:33 Fischer Harald 00:46:59 Orcajo Mario Zotes 00:48:33 03:07:46
00:47:13 Torsten Auerbach 00:48:12 Christoph Haupt 00:48:20 03:08:08
00:44:54 Bremer Benny 00:50:56 Splinter Chris 00:52:47 03:09:45
00:46:14 Rodler Christoph 00:48:40 Schneider Ragnar 00:49:56 03:11:01
00:49:31 Huth Christian 00:50:20 Holsch Jorg 00:51:35 03:12:01
00:46:53 Kirschke Jorg 00:49:05 Bohr Andreas 00:49:27 03:12:06
00:45:31 Radic Michael 00:53:53 Kaufmann Achim 00:56:34 03:13:55
00:47:52 Cantos-Figuerola Enrique 00:50:08 Hodemacher Moritz 00:51:13 03:15:04
00:45:17 Voss Norbert 00:51:30 von Strenge Patrick 00:53:16 03:15:08
00:45:35 Davidkov Lazar 00:52:16 Wolfram Jeremy 00:52:22 03:15:36
00:48:47 Hanke Markus 00:49:20 Rieger Franz 00:49:39 03:16:31
00:48:24 Warak Richard 00:48:32 Degenkolb Nico 00:52:20 03:17:15
00:50:12 Krapp Jonas 00:50:56 Krapp Stephan 00:50:56 03:17:57
00:49:06 Waider Claus-Peter 00:50:48 Gall Giinther 00:50:54 03:18:57
00:47:33 Zec Markus 00:52:50 Seeger Peer 00:52:58 03:19:41
00:53:14 Ram Stefan 00:53:15 Dirscherl Erwin 00:53:38 03:20:52
00:47:39 Motschmann  Felix 00:53:08 Erdmann Leo 00:53:32 03:21:57
00:49:26 Pertiller Laurenz 00:51:36 Zingel Freddy 00:55:06 03:22:54
00:50:32 Gerland Ludwig 00:51:33 Nakano Yoshihisa 00:51:55 03:23:46
00:48:58 Fischer Nikolai 00:51:30 Hobl Ingo 00:55:39 03:24:08
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10
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denk mal 1

Telemotive AG 2

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
PricewaterhouseCoopers 2
Webasto SE 4

Fujitsu Runners 4
PricewaterhouseCoopers 3
mysportswear 2

Team Haufe 1

Fujitsu Runners 5
Webasto SE 5

Augustiner Laufteam 2
Fujitsu Runners 6

Sony Music Roadrunners 2
Goethe lauft 2

Webasto SE 6

LVG 2

Isenbruck Bosl Horschler LLP 1
Webasto SE 7

Telemotive AG 3
Bauinnung Minchen 3
Fuijitsu Runners 7

denk mal 2

Fujitsu Runners 8

Fujitsu Runners 9
Webasto SE 8
mysportswear 1
Bauinnung Miinchen 1
PricewaterhouseCoopers 1
Webasto SE 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Minchen | 1
Augustiner Laufteam 1
Goethe lauft 1
mysportswear 2

Fujitsu Runners 1
PricewaterhouseCoopers 2
Sony Music Roadrunners 1

Team Gawenus 1
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Kollmann Tasilo
Butenweg Stefan
Guhlke Thomas
Wenger Jan

Elm Nils

Zankov Emil
Leser Christoph
Fuchshuber Andreas
Hagn Andreas
Sasaki Kei
Schonecker Arno
Hopfl Josef
Schuster Ralf
Haensel Yannik
Berg Lukas
Kiinzel Mirko
Kaser Bernhard
Healy Cathal
Riicker Marcus
Schwagerl Thomas
Seit Holger
Koksa Pawel
Ongyerth Dr. Gerhard
Yazawa Katsumi
Ries Wolfgang
Peiffer Martin
Endres Kevin
Bock Claudia
Frey Pascal
Vohrer Ulrich
Franck Sebastian
Ibler Andreas
Wallraff Bernd
Maag Konstantin
Loderer Johann
Seipp Marc
Haigis Steffen

Gawenus Christopher

00:49:48
00:49:07
00:46:09
00:51:13
00:50:35
00:52:02
00:52:51
00:50:22
00:48:41
00:53:09
00:54:45
00:50:17
00:55:48
00:54:42
00:53:14
00:56:30
00:51:58
00:57:27
00:58:03
00:56:57
00:56:04
00:57:33
00:56:46
01:00:59
01:01:58
01:00:25
00:39:53
00:43:56
00:45:38
00:41:31
00:46:11
00:43:40
00:47:59
00:44:37
00:43:02
00:46:29
00:45:05

00:47:38

Seewald Bjorn
Hunn Sebastian
Nothaas Rainer
Huber Michael
Riegger Marian
Weiser Ronny
Tolzmann Séren
Goricke Sebastian
Haufe Marc
Brunhuber Horst
Henne Alexander
Georgi Lars

Hahn Dietmar
Roehrscheid Jonas
Treter Clemens
Lorenz Steffen
Moser Andreas
Briintien Thorsten
Sorich Marco
Zosch Marco
Baumgartner Maximilian
Backhaus Matthias
Ahlbach Peer
Kordowske Holger
Stark Christian
Rayo Jose Manuel Rojo
Olson Markus
Kroi Tobias
Fischl Christian
Flinspach Andreas
Eisenhut Gregor
Breski Marcel
Votter Sebastian
Ording Patrick
Stoll Len-Frederic
Weber Sebastian
Taylor Carl

Hapfelmeier Elmar
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00:51:18 Kirschner Sebastian 00:51:31 Pongratz Dr. Stefan 00:52:01 03:24:38
00:50:37 Gregori Daniel 00:52:12 Hernandez-Garcia Daniel 00:53:08 03:25:04
00:47:02 Kral Fabian 00:48:28 Meier Jens Karsten 01:03:35 03:25:14
00:51:29 Frohler Daniel 00:52:34 Kretzschmar Philipp 00:52:47 03:28:03
00:52:09 Richter Christian 00:52:56 Rombold Alexander 00:53:34 03:29:14
00:52:03 Fabre Sebastien 00:52:29 Steffen Werner 00:53:05 03:29:39
00:52:55 Schmidt Christian 00:53:25 Reinhardt Oliver 00:53:40 03:32:51
00:51:22 Terletzki Julian 00:55:28 Weickert Heiko 00:56:02 03:33:14
00:53:16 Witzer Thomas 00:57:01 Werner Michael 00:57:30 03:36:28
00:53:57 Uebel Robert 00:54:57 Feilke Thomas 00:55:16 03:37:19
00:55:04 Thoma Andreas 00:56:05 Thannheimer Johannes 00:56:13 03:42:07
00:54:49 00:59:56 Hohenleitner Stefan 01:00:39 03:45:41
00:56:29 Robinson Alan 00:56:30 Petz Klaus-Dieter 00:57:07 03:45:54
00:56:43 Staender Bastian 00:56:44 Demel Patrick 00:58:05 03:46:14
00:56:37 Ebert Johannes 00:57:45 Ebert 1l 01:00:28 03:48:04
00:56:55 Costa Filipe 00:57:45 Fahrnbach Dirk 00:57:57 03:49:07
00:53:37 Weichand Jirgen 00:56:23 Lenk Jakob 01:07:38 03:49:36
00:58:25 Engel Ingo 00:58:39 Lahrtz Fritz 01:02:06 03:56:37
00:58:41 Wartini Michael 00:59:41 Moyses Stefan 01:00:19 03:56:44
00:58:03 Heinzel Sven 00:59:34 Donner Andreas 01:02:14 03:56:48
00:58:09 Enge Andreas 00:58:38 Wagner Franz 01:03:59 03:56:50
01:00:04 Kehl Eckardt 01:00:04 Rogal Volker 01:00:42 03:58:23
00:57:55 Blana Matthias 01:00:04 Pitzig Holger 01:03:48 03:58:33
01:01:05 Flchsl Christian 01:01:24 Koller Stefan 01:01:58 04:05:26
01:02:16 Haubl Franz 01:03:00 Coils Michael 01:06:00 04:13:14
01:03:08 Kantor Peter 01:03:11 Pfannenstiel Tobias 01:06:58 04:13:42
00:39:55 Kudermann Melanie 00:48:28 Boddeker Lisa 00:51:30 02:59:46
00:44:13 Grytz Martin 00:45:49 Cappel Claudia 00:46:27 03:00:25
00:46:22 Tolzmann Jodi 00:48:17 Schneider Nalah 00:48:58 03:09:15
00:43:40 Kretschmer Sabine 00:50:22 Tesch Sabine 00:58:39 03:14:12
00:46:14 Ottlik Carolin 00:50:29 Schimpfhauser Eva 00:53:11 03:16:05
00:44:33 Hohenleitner Monika 00:54:40 Demeter Catherine 00:55:04 03:17:57
00:48:24 Rau Andreas 00:49:34 Zschoch Gitte 00:52:26 03:18:23
00:46:58 Haase Cindy 00:52:37 Bernstein Tina 00:54:54 03:19:06
00:44:24 Spindler Sabine 00:56:23 Neunhdfer Anne-Cathrin 00:56:33 03:20:22
00:47:13 Major Barbara 00:52:44 Kolmar Mirjam 00:57:49 03:24:15
00:45:17 00:56:08 Buchner Lucia 00:58:05 03:24:35
00:47:39 Rothenfusser Sabine 00:54:11 Motschmann Marie 00:56:07 03:25:35
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Fuijitsu Runners 2

Recht flott 1

Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 2
denk mal 1

Formycon Runners 1

LVG 1

Proteros 1

Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen 1 3
Webasto SE 2

denk mal 2

Augustiner Laufteam 2
Kempinski 1

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
Knorr-Bremse 1

Telefénica Germany 1
Isenbruck Bésl Horschler LLP 1
PricewaterhouseCoopers 3
Bang & Olufsen 1

denk mal 3
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Leisner Stefan
Bender Philip
Rodler Christoph
Kollmann Tasilo
Martin Kuhn
Ehmer Andor
Kiefersauer Reiner
Beckstein Wolfgang
Rickerl Thomas
Kirschner Sebastian
Fabian Robert
Plutta Thomas
Mauerberger Florian
Liebl Thomas
Ebner Caroline
Healy Cathal
Wenger Jan
Grosse Johannes

Ongyerth Dr. Gerhard

00:44:31

00:41:08

00:48:40

00:49:48

00:45:19

00:40:35

00:45:53

00:51:39

00:44:41

00:51:31

00:47:47

00:48:33

00:52:29

00:53:14

00:56:28

00:57:27

00:51:13

00:47:25

00:56:46

Fritz Eberhard
Lotz Maximilian
Schneider Ragnar
Seewald Bjém
Sebastian Mantsch
Vielhauer Claus
Halbach Felix
Wachter Martin
Wagner Oliver
Pongratz Dr. Stefan
Rauch Stefan
Kiihne Martin
Lengmiiller Regina
Johnson Isabell
Kirschenhofer Mannel
Briintjen Thorsten
Huber Michael
Gopfert Holger

Ahlbach Peer
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00:45:24 Nisius Rita 00:56:55 Richardson Cristina 00:59:13 03:26:03
00:44:54 Ankenbrank Emilia 00:58:45 Strasser Constanze 01:01:29 03:26:16
00:49:56 Groger Christine 00:53:40 Milger Christine 00:54:29 03:26:45
00:51:18 Hodek Stephanie 00:53:01 Hofmann Ina 00:53:14 03:27:21
00:51:46 Susanne Wolf 00:54:11 Julia Janzon 01:00:17 03:31:33
00:49:31 Weinberger-Battis Hildegard 00:51:52 Kalb Jessica 01:13:38 03:35:36
00:50:12 Konieczny Marina 00:57:08 Apfel Sibylle 01:03:58 03:37:11
00:54:27 Rodler Irmengard 00:57:01 Lichte Melanie 00:58:06 03:41:13
00:45:18 Hoyer Kristin 01:05:28 Loschberger Cornelia 01:06:34 03:42:01
00:52:01 Gasteiger Stephanie 00:59:58 Gattinger Alexa 01:00:51 03:44:21
00:49:38 Simon Bernadette 01:05:43 Weber Michaela 01:05:43 03:48:51
00:53:51 Knoth Saskia 00:58:50 Mathis Lisa 01:08:13 03:49:27
00:54:39 Miiller Nicole 00:54:53 Steinhardt Volker 01:09:46 03:51:47
00:55:53 Kraus Sybille 00:58:08 Pieper Jens-Erik 01:05:08 03:52:23
00:56:28 Melbinger Stefan 01:02:44 Schneider Katja 01:03:49 03:59:29
00:58:25 Guttmann Melanie 01:03:17 Engel Sabine 01:03:22 04:02:31
00:51:29 Daschner Annette Maria 01:02:13 Metz Anja 01:18:12 04:03:07
00:59:46 Resch Eva 01:08:02 Wucher Amanda 01:08:02 04:03:15
00:57:55 Adaileh Amira 01:04:37 Beck Alexandra 01:04:54 04:04:12
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